
 
Fiorenzuola International Track 

6 Giorni delle Rose 
 

UCI CLASS 1 - Fiorenzuola d’Arda  (PC) - ITALY  

Velodromo Attilio Pavesi,  6-11 July 2017 

 
Men Elite - Omnium - Scratch (25 laps) - Results 

 
Communique n° 083 

 
 

Cl N UCI ID Last Name First Name Nat Pts 

       1 92 10007224258 SCHIR  THÉRY SUI 40 

2 14 10002264932 CABRERA ANTONIO CHI 38 

3 33 10007063705 HARRISON SAMUEL GBR 36 

4 100 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA 34 

5 49 10007890730 CONSONNI SIMONE ITA 32 

6 1 10010116272 CONTTE TOMAS ARG 30 

7 38 10007513036 ENGLISH FELIX IRL 28 

8 30 10009104341 THOMAS BENJAMIN FRA 26 

9 7 10004595558 MEYER CAMERON AUS 24 

10 80 10006058743 EEFTING  ROY NED 22 

11 75 10009993812 SHATOVKIN  SERGEY KAZ 20 

12 175 10006895064 COQUARD  BRYAN FRA 18 

13 96 10009166581 GLADYSH  ROMAN UKR 16 

14 76 10011044947 TURAR  ASSYLKHAN KAZ 14 

15 77 10009840531 VASSILENKOV  ROMAN KAZ 12 

16 39 10010087475 POTTS MARC IRL 10 

17 56 10006891630 SCARTEZZINI MICHELE ITA 8 

18 29 10006488573 MORICE JULIEN FRA 6 

19 28 10003310714 KNEISKY MORGAN FRA 4 

20 93 10007259927 SUTER  GAEL SUI 2 

21 85 10007896588 SAZANOV  ANDREI RUS 1 

22 32 10006898502 EMADI KIAN GBR 1 

23 106 10009501132 VIVIANI  ATTILIO ITA 1 

24 176 10004521291 REZA  KEVIN FRA 1 
 

  
 



 
Fiorenzuola International Track 

6 Giorni delle Rose 
 

UCI CLASS 1 - Fiorenzuola d’Arda  (PC) - ITALY  

Velodromo Attilio Pavesi,  6-11 July 2017 

 
Men Elite - Omnium - Tempo race (25 laps, 21 sprints) - Results 

 
Communique n° 090 
 

 

Cl N UCI ID Last Name First Name Nat TOT Laps ls Pts 

          1 7 10004595558 MEYER CAMERON AUS 22 20 22 40 

2 92 10007224258 SCHIR  THÉRY SUI 21 20 20 38 

3 76 10011044947 TURAR  ASSYLKHAN KAZ 5 
 

19 36 

4 49 10007890730 CONSONNI SIMONE ITA 4 
 

2 34 

5 30 10009104341 THOMAS BENJAMIN FRA 4 
 

24 32 

6 1 10010116272 CONTTE TOMAS ARG 2 
 

1 30 

7 77 10009840531 VASSILENKOV  ROMAN KAZ 2 
 

17 28 

8 75 10009993812 SHATOVKIN  SERGEY KAZ 1 
 

7 26 

9 100 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA 0 
 

3 24 

10 38 10007513036 ENGLISH FELIX IRL 0 
 

4 22 

11 33 10007063705 HARRISON SAMUEL GBR 0 
 

5 20 

12 80 10006058743 EEFTING  ROY NED 0 
 

6 18 

13 28 10003310714 KNEISKY MORGAN FRA 0 
 

8 16 

14 96 10009166581 GLADYSH  ROMAN UKR 0 
 

9 14 

15 29 10006488573 MORICE JULIEN FRA 0 
 

10 12 

16 39 10010087475 POTTS MARC IRL 0 
 

11 10 

17 14 10002264932 CABRERA ANTONIO CHI 0 
 

12 8 

18 175 10006895064 COQUARD  BRYAN FRA 0 
 

13 6 

19 85 10007896588 SAZANOV  ANDREI RUS 0 
 

14 4 

20 56 10006891630 SCARTEZZINI MICHELE ITA 0 
 

15 2 

21 32 10006898502 EMADI KIAN GBR 0 
 

16 1 

22 106 10009501132 VIVIANI  ATTILIO ITA 0 
 

18 1 

23 93 10007259927 SUTER  GAEL SUI 0 
 

21 1 

24 176 10004521291 REZA  KEVIN FRA -20 -20 23 1 
 



 
Fiorenzuola International Track 

6 Giorni delle Rose 
 

UCI CLASS 1 - Fiorenzuola d’Arda  (PC) - ITALY  

Velodromo Attilio Pavesi,  6-11 July 2017 

 
Men Elite - Omnium - Elimination race - Results 

 
Communique n° 097 
 

Cl. N UCI ID Last Name First Name Nat Pts     

     
    

  1 92 10007224258 SCHIR  THÉRY SUI 40 
  2 1 10010116272 CONTTE TOMAS ARG 38 
  3 7 10004595558 MEYER CAMERON AUS 36 
  4 14 10002264932 CABRERA ANTONIO CHI 34 
  5 30 10009104341 THOMAS BENJAMIN FRA 32 
  6 28 10003310714 KNEISKY MORGAN FRA 30 
  7 38 10007513036 ENGLISH FELIX IRL 28 
  8 49 10007890730 CONSONNI SIMONE ITA 26 
  9 77 10009840531 VASSILENKOV  ROMAN KAZ 24 
  10 56 10006891630 SCARTEZZINI MICHELE ITA 22 
  11 100 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA 20 
  12 76 10011044947 TURAR  ASSYLKHAN KAZ 18 
  13 96 10009166581 GLADYSH  ROMAN UKR 16 
  14 106 10009501132 VIVIANI  ATTILIO ITA 14 
  15 80 10006058743 EEFTING  ROY NED 12 
  16 39 10010087475 POTTS MARC IRL 10 
  17 75 10009993812 SHATOVKIN  SERGEY KAZ 8 
  18 32 10006898502 EMADI KIAN GBR 6 
  19 93 10007259927 SUTER  GAEL SUI 4 
  20 29 10006488573 MORICE JULIEN FRA 2 
  21 33 10007063705 HARRISON SAMUEL GBR 1 
  22 85 10007896588 SAZANOV  ANDREI RUS 1 
  23 176 10004521291 REZA  KEVIN FRA 1 
  24 175 10006895064 COQUARD  BRYAN FRA 1 
  

 

        
  Relagation for 30 THOMAS (10009104341) for deliberately riding on the blue band 

(C3)   
   



 
Fiorenzuola International Track 

6 Giorni delle Rose 
 

UCI CLASS 1 - Fiorenzuola d’Arda  (PC) - ITALY  

Velodromo Attilio Pavesi,  6-11 July 2017 

 
Men Elite - Omnium - General Classification after Points Race (60 laps, 12 sprints) 

 
Communique n° 099 

 

Cl N° UCI ID Last Name First Name Nat TOT P 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

      
              

1 92 10007224258 SCHIR  THÉRY SUI 129 118 2 1 3 
    

2 
 

3 
  

2 30 10009104341 THOMAS BENJAMIN FRA 116 90 
   

3 3 2 5 3 5 
 

5 
 

3 7 10004595558 MEYER CAMERON AUS 115 100 3 2 5 
      

5 
  

4 49 10007890730 CONSONNI SIMONE ITA 109 92 5 3 
   

3 2 
 

2 
  

2 

5 1 10010116272 CONTTE TOMAS ARG 108 98 1 
 

2 
   

1 
   

2 4 

6 14 10002264932 CABRERA ANTONIO CHI 94 80 
  

1 5 5 
   

3 
   

7 100 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA 79 78 
        

1 
   

8 38 10007513036 ENGLISH FELIX IRL 78 78 
            

9 76 10011044947 TURAR  ASSYLKHAN KAZ 77 68 
   

2 2 
  

5 
    

10 75 10009993812 SHATOVKIN  SERGEY KAZ 67 54 
          

3 10 

11 77 10009840531 VASSILENKOV  ROMAN KAZ 64 64 
            

12 33 10007063705 HARRISON SAMUEL GBR 58 57 
         

1 
  

13 80 10006058743 EEFTING  ROY NED 54 52 
         

2 
  

14 96 10009166581 GLADYSH  ROMAN UKR 51 46 
     

5 
      

15 28 10003310714 KNEISKY MORGAN FRA 50 50 
            

16 175 10006895064 COQUARD  BRYAN FRA 36 25 
 

5 
  

1 1 3 
   

1 
 

17 56 10006891630 SCARTEZZINI MICHELE ITA 32 32 
            

18 39 10010087475 POTTS MARC IRL 31 30 
   

1 
        

19 29 10006488573 MORICE JULIEN FRA 20 20 
            

20 106 10009501132 VIVIANI  ATTILIO ITA 16 16 
            

21 93 10007259927 SUTER  GAEL SUI 14 7 
       

1 
   

6 

22 85 10007896588 SAZANOV  ANDREI RUS 6 6 
            

DNF 32 10006898502 EMADI KIAN GBR 
              

DNF 176 10004521291 REZA  KEVIN FRA 
              

c 
 


